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BUCS Indoor Championships 2023 - Finals

Barebow Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10 9 Score  

1 32D MASKELL Joe 1342 249 / 1 246 / 1 10 17 495
2 27D CAN VELZEN Rens 717 244 / 3 240 / 3 10 15 484
3 31A PANAGIOTIDIS Rafail 2684 244 / 4 230 / 5 8 16 474
4 21C SELMAN Adam 2628 240 / 5 234 / 4 7 16 474
5 28D CAO Leon 717 245 / 2 225 / 9 9 13 470
6 31B BARNETT Henry 1380 216 /11 244 / 2 8 14 460
7 27C KILGALLON Daniel 2499 234 / 6 226 / 7 7 13 460
8 29C UNDERHILL Tom 1186 225 / 8 225 / 8 5 15 450
9 29A KENDREW Alex 739 216 /10 228 / 6 8 12 444

10 21A YOUNG Benjamin 1267 223 / 9 219 /11 5 16 442
11 22B DAVIS Kai 1865 232 / 7 209 /19 8 12 441
12 19A BIRCHAM Leo 1267 215 /12 222 /10 7 14 437
13 31D GUCCIARDI Andrea 2289 213 /13 216 /13 6 12 429
14 30C GARLAND Stephen 1186 210 /15 211 /16 3 5 421
15 24B DUNNE Eoin 1865 202 /18 212 /14 7 8 414
16 24A ATTWOOD Cameron 2373 201 /19 211 /17 4 7 412
17 20D NEWELL-THOMAS Kieran U1002 192 /26 217 /12 9 8 409
18 23D MILLS Adam 816 198 /20 211 /15 7 7 409
19 32B PRETTYMAN Sam 2498 211 /14 197 /25 4 5 408
20 18B DIMOPOULOS Alexander 2197 197 /22 209 /18 5 9 406
21 27B SOMOVIDIS Richard 2098 205 /17 200 /23 3 7 405
22 31C HELLER Simon 268 196 /23 208 /20 6 10 404
23 19B KEITH Euan 2454 188 /28 200 /22 4 11 388
24 20C SHERIDAN Cynan 2628 180 /32 199 /24 4 6 379
25 24D ROBSON Connor 816 174 /33 202 /21 6 4 376
26 25D DIAPER Charlie 2324 183 /31 191 /26 6 9 374
27 26A WONG Ka Pak Jasper 203 195 /24 175 /30 2 10 370
28 21D LITTLER Kj U1002 205 /16 163 /36 3 6 368
29 32C DOWIE Aidan 1791 198 /21 170 /32 0 6 368
30 32A PULLEN Christian 201 185 /29 174 /31 4 3 359
31 24C BARANOVSKIS Roman 896 174 /34 184 /27 3 5 358
32 23A ZHANG Rex 2373 169 /37 183 /28 3 7 352 SO 6

33 28B BLOOMFIELD Harry 2098 194 /25 158 /38 6 3 352 SO 4
34 23B TAYLOR Leon 1865 184 /30 164 /35 2 6 348
35 19D ALCOCK Charlie U1002 167 /39 170 /32 1 4 337
36 20B ANTON GUTIERREZ Raul 2454 150 /42 180 /29 1 5 330
37 22C KENT Michael 2628 173 /35 156 /39 2 3 329
38 27A JOHNSTON Shaun 203 151 /41 167 /34 3 6 318
39 20A MOHAMMED Shamas 1267 172 /36 142 /41 2 6 314
40 29B BERGER Roman 1568 188 /27 124 /43 4 7 312
41 22D WHITEHEAD Sam 816 147 /43 161 /37 0 1 308
42 28A COPPING Josh 739 159 /40 148 /40 1 4 307
43 23C MITCHELL Rob 896 121 /44 137 /42 1 1 258
44 19C CURTIS Jesus 2628 169 /38 68 /44 0 3 237
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